
                                        Bulldog Invitational
                                       MFL MarMac High School
                                            Monona, Iowa
                                          September 1, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9709  Jaydin Dettman                11  Central                       20:31.9  6:37 
      2    2 9787  Braelyn Meyer                 10  North Fayette                 20:56.9  6:45 
      3    3 9781  Ava Bilden                    11  North Fayette                 22:40.7  7:18 
      4    4 9707  Hannah Asche                  12  Central                       22:43.0  7:19 
      5    5 9717  Delaney Scherf                12  Central                       22:46.6  7:20 
      6    6 9782  Addison Chapman               12  North Fayette                 23:18.9  7:31 
      7    7 9826  Tannah Radloff                10  Prairie du Chien              23:20.8  7:31 
      8    8 9791  Hope Zurbriggen                9  North Fayette                 23:23.1  7:32 
      9    9 9769  Cora Keehner                   9  MFL/MarMac                    23:23.2  7:32 
     10   10 9783  Justine Cowley                12  North Fayette                 23:27.9  7:34 
     11   11 9827  Teagan Radloff                12  Prairie du Chien              23:56.2  7:43 
     12   12 9824  Josie Kramer                  11  Prairie du Chien              24:03.5  7:45 
     13   13 9773  Evelyn Ruff                   10  MFL/MarMac                    24:09.1  7:47 
     14   14 9749  Destiny Krum                  10  East Buchanan                 24:17.3  7:50 
     15   15 9710  Eva Embretson                 12  Central                       24:35.1  7:55 
     16   16 9768  Clare Grau                    11  MFL/MarMac                    24:38.4  7:56 
     17   17 9828  Shayla Straka                 12  Prairie du Chien              24:57.1  8:02 
     18   18 9708  Reese Berns                   10  Central                       25:00.4  8:03 
     19   19 9746  Lindsay Beyer                 10  East Buchanan                 25:01.6  8:04 
     20   20 9790  Alexis Steffens               12  North Fayette                 25:08.8  8:06 
     21   21 9770  Emma Koether                   9  MFL/MarMac                    25:16.9  8:09 
     22      9758  Alison Wagner                 12  Kee                           25:22.8  8:11 
     23      9812  Dulce Lopez                   12  Postville                     25:31.4  8:13 
     24   22 9712  Haley Frieden                 12  Central                       25:34.3  8:14 
     25      9760  Addison WInters                9  Kee                           25:37.0  8:15 
     26   23 9823  Ava Hager                     12  Prairie du Chien              25:39.1  8:16 
     27      9757  Ashlyn Henkes                 10  Kee                           25:45.3  8:18 
     28      9759  Jaylyn Walleser               12  Kee                           26:33.3  8:33 
     29   24 9771  Mariah Moser                   9  MFL/MarMac                    26:54.9  8:40 
     30   25 9748  Macy Kelchen                   9  East Buchanan                 27:40.4  8:55 
     31      9811  Liliana Cortes                10  Postville                     27:51.6  8:59 
     32      9732  Alyssa Sadewasser              9  Clayton Ridge                 28:12.3  9:05 
     33   26 9747  Abigail Crawford              10  East Buchanan                 28:12.6  9:05 
     34      9730  Eleanor Dickson               12  Clayton Ridge                 28:26.2  9:10 
     35   27 9786  Tristen Kuhse                  9  North Fayette                 28:36.7  9:13 
     36   28 9750  Kreighton Peck                 9  East Buchanan                 28:49.6  9:17 
     37      9729  Daisy Dickson                 11  Clayton Ridge                 28:50.9  9:18 
     38      9731  Hailey Gaul                   10  Clayton Ridge                 28:59.9  9:21 
     39   29 9772  Kaylee Neuhring               11  MFL/MarMac                    29:15.3  9:25 
     40      9813  Jacqueline Mateo              10  Postville                     29:34.4  9:32 
     41      9814  Maria Quiroz-Ordonez          10  Postville                     34:55.1 11:15 
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                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    29  North Fayette                              (22:45.5  113:47.5 2:31.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Braelyn Meyer             10 20:56.9
       2      3  Ava Bilden                11 22:40.7
       3      6  Addison Chapman           12 23:18.9
       4      8  Hope Zurbriggen            9 23:23.1
       5     10  Justine Cowley            12 23:27.9
       6   ( 20) Alexis Steffens           12 25:08.8
       7   ( 27) Tristen Kuhse              9 28:36.7

       2.    43  Central                                    (23:07.4  115:37.0 4:28.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jaydin Dettman            11 20:31.9
       2      4  Hannah Asche              12 22:43.0
       3      5  Delaney Scherf            12 22:46.6
       4     15  Eva Embretson             12 24:35.1
       5     18  Reese Berns               10 25:00.4
       6   ( 22) Haley Frieden             12 25:34.3

       3.    70  Prairie du Chien                           (24:23.4  121:56.7 2:18.3)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Tannah Radloff            10 23:20.8
       2     11  Teagan Radloff            12 23:56.2
       3     12  Josie Kramer              11 24:03.5
       4     17  Shayla Straka             12 24:57.1
       5     23  Ava Hager                 12 25:39.1

       4.    83  MFL/MarMac                                 (24:52.5  124:22.5 3:31.7)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Cora Keehner               9 23:23.2
       2     13  Evelyn Ruff               10 24:09.1
       3     16  Clare Grau                11 24:38.4
       4     21  Emma Koether               9 25:16.9
       5     24  Mariah Moser               9 26:54.9
       6   ( 29) Kaylee Neuhring           11 29:15.3

       5.   112  East Buchanan                              (26:48.3  134:01.5 4:32.3)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Destiny Krum              10 24:17.3
       2     19  Lindsay Beyer             10 25:01.6
       3     25  Macy Kelchen               9 27:40.4
       4     26  Abigail Crawford          10 28:12.6
       5     28  Kreighton Peck             9 28:49.6
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9715  Coral Rork                    10  Central                       26:05.0  8:24 
      2    2 9788  Alivia Mueller                 9  North Fayette                 26:36.9  8:34 
      3    3 9711  Layla Embretson                9  Central                       26:45.2  8:37 
      4    4 9714  Aspen Rork                    10  Central                       27:08.4  8:45 
      5    5 9716  Ashlyn Scherf                 11  Central                       28:16.6  9:07 
      6    6 9713  Madylen Gregerson             11  Central                       28:42.0  9:15 
      7    7 9796  Ashton Shultz                 10  North Fayette                 28:43.6  9:15 
      8    8 9784  Grace Feldman                 11  North Fayette                 28:57.4  9:20 
      9    9 9785  Jessica Francis               11  North Fayette                 29:24.9  9:29 
     10   10 9789  Madison Ney                   11  North Fayette                 29:48.4  9:36 
     11      9774  Cadence Weber                 12  MFL/MarMac                    30:46.9  9:55 
     12      9761  Anastasia Zipse               11  Kee                           32:51.7 10:35 
     13   11 9720  Brooke Tieden                 10  Central                       35:27.9 11:25 
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       1.    19  Central                                    (27:23.5  136:57.2 2:37.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Coral Rork                10 26:05.0
       2      3  Layla Embretson            9 26:45.2
       3      4  Aspen Rork                10 27:08.4
       4      5  Ashlyn Scherf             11 28:16.6
       5      6  Madylen Gregerson         11 28:42.0
       6   ( 11) Brooke Tieden             10 35:27.9

       2.    36  North Fayette                              (28:42.3  143:31.2 3:11.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Alivia Mueller             9 26:36.9
       2      7  Ashton Shultz             10 28:43.6
       3      8  Grace Feldman             11 28:57.4
       4      9  Jessica Francis           11 29:24.9
       5     10  Madison Ney               11 29:48.4


